
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr.  

72 
69 
3 

26 
5 

202 
17 
95 

111 
99 
44 
28 
80 
33 
16 
9 

711 
17 
51 

318 

Klasse  

S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 G 
S1 
N2 
N2 
S1 
N2 

Vorname/Nachname  

Lukas Höllbacher 
Rudolf Bauer 
Markus Volz 
Andre Plogmann 
Michael Herrmann 
Petr Vorlicek 
Dirk Spaniol 
Philipp Prestel 
Markus Class 
Robert Gattinger 
Jan Dominik Deitenbach 
Steffen Albrecht 
Steffen Schmid 
Manuel Hagleitner 
Sebastien Bouillon 
Raphael Bayer 
Luca Lier 
Peter Banholzer 
Toni Krettek 
Kai Vogt 

Ort  

Ranshofen 
Rainbach 
Dirmingen 
Sassenberg 
Kyffhäuserland 
Kostelni Hlavno 
Hirzweiler 
Altusried 
Worms 
Laakirchen 
Iserlohn 
Großröhrsdorf 
Weinstadt 
Saalfelden 
Virelles 
Niederrieden 
Lengede 
Kaltental 
Luckau 
Lampertheim 

Nat.  

AUT 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

FMN  

ÖAMTC 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Bewerber  

Michelin Reifenwerke 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
Michelin Reifenwerke 

Michelin Reifenwerke 
Michelin Reifenwerke 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Michelin Reifenwerke 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 
MRS KTM Racing 
team711.de 

RE-Racing 
Moto X Factory 
Michelin Reifenwerke 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Runden  

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
9 

Gesamtzeit  

17:42.495 
17:49.226 
17:51.609 
17:53.930 
17:54.879 
17:55.237 
17:55.964 
17:56.174 
17:56.526 
17:57.157 
18:12.447 
18:13.395 
18:13.537 
18:15.106 
18:22.960 
18:25.970 
18:31.824 
18:32.276 
18:49.362 
12:27.981 

Diff.  

6.731 
9.114 

11.435 
12.384 
12.742 
13.469 
13.679 
14.031 
14.662 
29.952 
30.900 
31.042 
32.611 
40.465 
43.475 
49.329 
49.781 

1:06.867 
5 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:15.001 
1:14.765 
1:15.626 
1:15.918 
1:15.888 
1:15.673 
1:15.886 
1:15.385 
1:14.726 
1:15.314 
1:16.072 
1:16.799 
1:16.814 
1:15.693 
1:17.125 
1:16.443 
1:17.162 
1:17.459 
1:17.508 
1:17.355 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 
S1 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:42:39 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

26.07.2015 16:35 


